Model: 58BN860A
5/8-Wave Omni-directional antenna
Frequency:  806-960MHz (cut to frequency)
Gain:  5dBi (nominal)
Impedance:  50 Ohms
1.5:1 VSWR Bandwidth:  >10MHz
Pattern:  Omni-directional
Polarization:  Vertical
Power:  50Watts
Input Connector:  BNC-male
Dimensions:  8.87" (225mm) at 860MHz
Mounting:  Mounts to BNC female connector
Weight:  tbd
Maple Leaf Communications tel:  (705) 435-2819
P.O. Box 1471 fax: (705) 435-2996
Everett, Ontario email: info@mapleleafcom.com
L0M 1J0   Canada http://www.mapleleafcom.com
58BN860A  rev. 2.1